

ANNUAL OTHER O

Competition Holes | Awards & Prizes!

FRIDAY, AUGUST 4, 2023





REGISTRATION DEADLINE: JULY 20, 2023

COST

Foursome - \$360 Single - \$90

Tee sponsors are \$100 (Please sign up on the registration form)

REGISTRATION FEE INCLUDES

18 Holes of Golf (Scramble) & Cart, To go sandwich on arrival (Burger, Brat or Hot Dog), Chips & Snacks, One bottle of water, Gift packet including limited edition surprise; Raffle & Awards!

LOCATION

Cedar Creek Golf Course - 1400 Renton Road, Battle Creek, MI 49015

SCHEDULE

12 NOON

- Registration & driving range open
- Field of flight snack bag and special gifts
- Drink Specials

1PM

- Tee off time
- Putting Contest

LUNCH

Grab a to go sandwich on arrival. Lunch will be provided on the porch once we start. Your choice of a burger, bratt, hot-dog, peppers, etc.

AWARD PRIZES

DRAWING FOR SWAG

FIRST PLACE TEAM WINS VIP PASSES TO THE 2024 AIRSHOW -A PRIZE PACKAGE WORTH \$6,800+

BETTING HOLES

4 & 16; Pay \$5 and you receive 1 ticket to win 4 VIP all week passes & VIP parking; if you hit the green, you will receive 2 additional tickets for chance to win.

RAFFLE TICKETS

Raffle tickets will be sold for great swag and gift items. \$5 For 6 tickets or \$10 for 15 tickets

COMPETITION HOLES

Men's & Women's Closest to the Pin - Hole 6&16 Men's & Women's Longest Drive - Hole 9&18 Longest Putt - Hole 3&12





If you don't have a foursome, we will p	air you up.
GOLFER #1:	
Email & Phone:	
GOLFER #2:	
Email & Phone:	
GOLFER #3:	
Email & Phone:	
GOLFER #4:	
Email & Phone:	
REGISTRATION DEADLINE: JULY 20,	2023
REGISTRATION DEADLINE: JULY 20, LIMITED TO THE FIRST 30 TEAMS (Fo	
LIMITED TO THE FIRST 30 TEAMS (Fo	r more information call 269.962.0592) MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: BCHABC, Inc. (Battle Creek Hot-Air
LIMITED TO THE FIRST 30 TEAMS (Fo	r more information call 269.962.0592) MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
LIMITED TO THE FIRST 30 TEAMS (Fo	r more information call 269.962.0592) MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: BCHABC, Inc. (Battle Creek Hot-Air
LIMITED TO THE FIRST 30 TEAMS (Fo	make Checks payable to: BCHABC, Inc. (Battle Creek Hot-Air Balloon Championships, Inc.) MAIL TO: BCHABC, Inc.
LIMITED TO THE FIRST 30 TEAMS (Fo	make Checks payable to: BCHABC, Inc. (Battle Creek Hot-Air Balloon Championships, Inc.) MAIL TO:
LIMITED TO THE FIRST 30 TEAMS (Formal Source Single \$90 Tee Sponsor \$100 TOTAL \$	make Checks Payable To: BCHABC, Inc. (Battle Creek Hot-Air Balloon Championships, Inc.) MAIL TO: BCHABC, Inc. (Battle Creek Hot-Air Balloon Championships)